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4/9/66 14:27 about:blank

Account Detail

Account No.  981-9-31459-3 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  fud.nsesuazdunsal s.811e Alias Name  @ud.aneasuazaunsal s.8vihe
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Tota! OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Teller 1d Transaction Code : 'Deé;iriptio_n Cheque No. Amount Balance  InitBr
1 08-08-2023 20824 : : CWCH ' 10009288 -945.00 -945.00 0503
2 08-08-2023 20824 oTID Overdraft protection ~ 945.00 0.00 0503

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kth.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31751-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  slud.ansesuazgunsnl s.dvihe Alias Name  aud.insasuasaunsal 3.8
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 20,000.00 Available Balance 20,000.00
Total QD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivabie 0.00 Accrued Interest Payabie 17.00
Last Transaction Date 01-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Cheque

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Amount Balance

- No.
. . OFFICE OF ' i % -
1 _ 04-08-2023 937071 BSD14 AGRI/201303 945.00 20,945.00 108682
2 08-08-2023 20824 oT0s TFR-9819314593 -945.00 20,000.00 0503
' _ OFFICE OF
3 28-08-2023 937070 BSD14 AGRI/201303 525.00 | . 20,525.00 108682

Total :

1,470.00 -945.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

985-0-59723-2

drifnoiuneesuardunsal Seuiad e

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

02-06-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name  @ndneuineesuasdunsal Ivuiasaie

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00

Hold Amount 0.00

Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

- '3
(LB IITIO TU58W)
Jndantsenialugnngns

v es Baanefinly
Parunge U

mn



FIBIUIUNTINUBBARURINGUIANS
daus1tns dnnuineasuazannsaldmiagiiig
suArangalne $1im Gvew) @10 d1Une Lavitdyd 503-6-05761-9 (nszuasedu)
Favnd drinsmunuasuazavnsaidmiadiung ilen1sFuiiurinuieias EDC
nu
UnyBuenuszam Rukinsumaietidsads swaleyd 1101020601
o Juil 31 BamnAn 2566

(Ve : um)

penAMEoMUTIBNUNISLanwantyuenUseLaMalU (New GEMIS Thai) -
#n drdsdrouduadslilituiindnelusyuu New GFMIS Thai :
wihpemtuiniushngaly -
AGITULTUEUIATT -
\Hafu -
Asssulousumsiisuastuiing, -

RuUENSENINaNIg - "

uan ﬂamifaz‘iumnﬁmm‘sﬁé’ﬂu‘l.ﬁﬁ'uﬁm%’ui’lmzw New GFMIS Thai -
o ' w a1 W vt -
Wamhsnunesgdsedililsvuiu =
mhermutuiinmdieRugsly -
wihsnuduin@urnanly "
Rushnilainsugen -
AA199e - -

vannundevAITuUTInd -

gannuvaomaluundwansuinis (Bank Statement) -

e atgaasel TUSEE )
..'....“J".:" ----------------- .& -----------------------------------
Snsanisanma iU Tungig

L N RS l—
o | ST = wan 1(5}
ALY



4/9/66 14:23

nsoing
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

503-6-05761-9

dulnvruneesuaraunsaideniadiihe

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26-03-2018

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status  Active

Alias Name =

Currency THB

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Transaction Date:From 01-08-20232 Time: -

Specific Period:

03-08-2023

1
2 03-08-2023
3 04-08-2023
4 04-08-2023
5 04-08-2023
6 04-08-2023
7 04-08-2023
8 04-08-2023
9 04-08-2023
10 04-08-2023
11 11-08-2023
12 11-08-2023
13 11-08-2023
14 15-08-2023
15 15-08-2023
16 15-08-2023
17 15—08-2023
18 16-08-2023
19 16-08-2023
20 16-08-2023
21 16-08-2023
22 16-08-2023
23 16-08-2023
24 16-08-2023
25 21-08-2023
26 22-08-2023
about:blank

Krungthai

981-9-31504-2

about:blank

dnlneuinsesuaraunsal a.a1he

LAM PANG BR.

Today

Date ~ Teller1d

93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999
93999
93999
93999
931002
93999

4,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

04-09-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

: Tranéacﬁon Coﬂe

BCD14
BPDWT

OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI

Description :

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

' Cheque

No.

Accrued Interest Payable

Active

THB

dninnuneasuasdunsal 3.8

4,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(uneanaugyaTsel WA

UNIANITIY

-960.00
-700.00
33,660.00
650.00
4,653.00
945.00
-33,660.00
~4,653.00
-945.00
-650.00
2,840.00
1,510.00
1,630.00
-1,630.00
-1,510.00
-2,840.00
1,710.00
5,110.00
925.00
1,710.00
-1,710.00
-5,110.00
-925.00
-1,710.00
1,755.00
-1,755.00

vialugunyns

ywarhgrauiuisna il

700.00
0.00
33,660.00
34,310.00
38,963.00
39,908.00
6,248.00
1,595.00
650.00
0.00
2,840.00
4,350.00
5,980.00
4,350.00
2,840.00
0.00
1,710.00
6,820.00
7,745.00
9,455.00
7,745.00
2,635.00
1,710.00
0.00
1,755.00
0.00

1303
1303
108682
108682
108682
108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
108682
108682
108682
1303
1303
1303
108682
108682
108682
108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
108682
1303

1/3
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23-08-2023

28 23-08-2023
29 23-08-2023
30 23-08-2023
31 23-08-2023
32 23-08-2023
33 23-08-2023
34 23-08-2023
35 23-08-2023
36 23-08-2023
37 23-08-2023
38 23-08-2023
39 23-08-2023
40 23-08-2023
41 23-08-2023
42 23-08-2023
43 23-08-2023
44 23-08-2023
45 23-08-2023
46 23-08-2023
47 23-08-2023
48 23-08-2023
49 23-08-2023
50 23-08-2023
51 23-08-2023
52 23-08-2023
53 23-08-2023
54 23-08-2023
55 28-08-2023
56 28-08-2023
57 28-08-2023
58 28-08-2023
59 28-08-2023
60 28-08-2023
61 28-08-2023
62 28-08-2023
63 28-08-2023
64 28-08-2023
65 28-08-2023
66 28-08-2023
67 28-08-2023
68 28-08-2023
69 28-08-2023
70 30-08-2023
71 31-08-2023
72 31-08-2023
73 31-08-2023
74 31-08-2023
75 31082023
76 31-08-2023
77 31-08-2023
78 31-08-2023
79 31-08-2023
80 31-08-2023
81 31-08-2023
about:blank

931002

BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931000 BCD14
931000 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPOWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
K19294 PADWP
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
931002 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPOWT
93999 BPOWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
931000 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
931001 BCD14
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999 BPDWT
93999

(UNIEUQYIITI0O,

Aa9)

WARLNEBUTUIY

about:blank

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

- GFMIS/108682

OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGR1
9294-

10500003325200511

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI
'OFFICE OF AGRI
OFFICE OF AGRI

S 3992 4197 | BPRWRy N OFFICE OF AGRT

10,500.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
1,696.00
7,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
6,000.00
3,000.00
3,743.00

119,360.00

-10,500.00

-3,500.00
-7,000.00
-3,000.00
-6,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-3,000.00
-6,000.00
-6,000.00
-6,000.00
-1,696.00
-77,363.79
-7,353.21
-26,300.00
-4,600.00

-7,486.00

525.00
2,130.00
400.00
755.00
2,700.00
-2,130.00
-2,700.00
-400.00
-525.00
~755.00
1,150.00
875.00
1,080.00
450.00
1,160.00
450.00
-450.00
-1,160.00
-450.00
-1,080.00
-875.00
-1,150.00

3,500.00

14,000.00
17,000.00
23,000.00

26,000.00

27,696.00
34,696.00
37,696.00
43,696.00
49,696.00
52,696.00
58,696.00

61,696.00

65,439.00
184,799.00

174,299.00

170,799.00
163,799.00

160,799.00

154,799.00

-151,799.00

148,799.00
145,799.00
142,799.00
136,799.00
130,799.00
124,799.00
123,103.00
45,739.21
38,386.00
12,086.00
7,486.00

0.00

525.00
2,655.00
3,055.00
3,810.00
6,510.00
4,380.00
1,680.00
1,280.00

755.00
0.00
1,150.00
2,025.00

3,105.00
3,555.00
4,715.00
5,165.00
4,715.00
3,555.00
3,105.00
2,025.00
1,150.00

0.00

3,500.00

108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

- 108682

108682
108682
108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
108682

0503

108682
108682
108682
138632
108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303
1303

213
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253,572.00 -255,232.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@kib.co.th
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Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31629-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@nfneruinsesuaraunsal a.snude Alias Name  dvdnvuinsssuazdaunsal s.dihe
Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB

Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Total OD Limit 0.00 Hoid Amount 0.00

Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00

Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00

Last Transaction Date 25-08-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

- o’
(uneEUaRTIl USAM)
Undanrseumialuguagnas

wanrtdsuinisnatl

about:blank

o No : Teller Id Transaction Code  Description. = Cheque No. : i Balance
1 03-08-2023 23503  COTRC 5036052927 6,240.00 6,240.00
2 07-08-2023 93999 BPDWT  OFFICE OF AGRI -6,240.00 0.00
3 15-08-2023 23503 CDTRC 50.36052927 14,600.00 14,600.00

4 15-08-2023 93999 BPOWT OFFICE OF AGRI -14,600.00 0.00
5 17-08-2023 15527 CDTRC 5036052927 12,000.00 12,000.00
6 17-08-2023 93999 BPOWT OFFICE OF AGRI -12,000.00 o000
7 23-08-2023 15527 CDTRC 5036052927 64,900.00 : 64,900.00
8 23082023 15527 CDTRC 5036052927 2,400.00 67,300.00
9 25-08-2023 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -2,400.00 64,900.00
10 25082023 93999 BPDWT OFFICE OF AGRI -64,900.00 0.00

Init Br |
0503
1303
0503
1303
0503
1303
0503
0503
1303
1303

100,140.00 -100,140.00

7
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nsulng
Account Detail
Account No,

Account Name

Alias Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

g Krungthai

981-9-31703-7

Tassmsisnundutiedadiodsrsaisi i

Tasvnisvsundudiaiadnudsanizau

LAM PANG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13-01-2021

Statement online Piease specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(mam'xmaﬁ'ﬁim
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und

Active

THB

or 8
v almel
i te

0.00
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Account Detail

Account No. 981-9-31787-8 Account Status  Active

Account Name  Tasenmisvisnuigduiiieiadiodsiaaiydau

Alias Name  Taseasvisrunduiieiarhulsidaizndu

Branch Name LAM PANG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
Last Transaction Date 30-06-2021

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2023 Time: - To 31-08-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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